
 

G.I.F.T, Gathering Inspiring Future Talent training 

Virtual Information Session upcoming dates 

for 

Young Adults who want to move forward in their lives and in 
their careers. 

  
 

April Information Session Dates 
 

 

Friday 4-16-2021 at 10AM-11AM 
Wednesday 4-28-2021 at 11AM-12PM 

Join Meeting 

  

 

May Information Session Dates 

Friday 5-7-2021 at 1PM-2PM 
Wednesday 5-12-2021 at 10:30-11:30AM 

Friday 5-21-2021 at 12:30PM-1:30PM 
Monday 5-24-2021 at 1PM-2PM  

Join Meeting 

  

 

June Information Session Dates 
 

Wednesday 6-2-2021 at 10:30-11:30AM 
Friday 6-11-2021 at 11AM-12PM 

Wednesday 6-16-2021 at 10:30-11:30AM 
Friday 6-18-2021 at 10:30AM-11:30AM 

 

Join Meeting 

  

 

Click the join meeting button to connect 
 

Both young adults and providers are welcome to attend our 1 
hour information session 

 

We are hosting the Summer 2021 VIRTUAL training 

starting 

Tuesday June 22, 2021-August 31, 2021 
 

Tuesdays and Thursdays 

10AM-3PM 
 

Apply Now 

  

 

Visit us on our NEW website at www.radiatecareers.com 
or 

watch the testimonial video here 
https://radiate-career-consulting-llc.constantcontactsites.com/testimonials 

 
 

    
 

  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7819564848?pwd=N2V5R3dFdkhMYzNZbWxoZWJSS3Qwdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7819564848?pwd=N2V5R3dFdkhMYzNZbWxoZWJSS3Qwdz09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7819564848?pwd=N2V5R3dFdkhMYzNZbWxoZWJSS3Qwdz09
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfjmmUMsyWSInP203T4MpnoH79hnySxjzzQ5mztALLDqTAtDA/viewform
http://www.radiatecareers.com/
https://radiate-career-consulting-llc.constantcontactsites.com/testimonials

